
Jrk Koht Paigutus ↑↓ Eesnimi Perekonnanimi ELTELID Sugu Sünniaeg Vanuseklass Punktid

1 1 1 0 Heino Kruusement 186 M 1960-11-06 M60-69 63

2 2 2 0 Imre Korsen 441 M 1980-10-11 M35-49 60

3 3 5 2 Kalju Kalda 346 M 1954-10-28 M70+ 58

4 4 4 0 Reino Ristissaar 1228 M 1983-12-07 M35-49 57

5 5 6 1 Alex Rahuoja 9464 M 2009-08-21 P-18 56

6 6 3 -3 Eduard Virkunen 4859 M 1970-09-16 M50-59 55

7 7 8 1 Andres Puusep 242 M 1962-02-13 M60-69 54

8 8 7 -1 Ain Raid 7472 M 1969-07-13 M50-59 53

9 9 11 2 Ants Hendrikson 356 M 1967-05-03 M50-59 52

10 10 9 -1 Raigo Rommot 7194 M 1973-11-16 M50-59 51

11 11 13 2 Arvi Merigan 8207 M 1952-04-07 M70+ 50

12 12 18 6 Hannes Lepik 9400 M 1967-12-09 M50-59 49

13 13 16 3 Aleksandr Sokirjanski 5244 M 1956-11-17 M60-69 48

14 14 14 0 Taavi Miku 8281 M 1970-04-12 M50-59 47

15 15 23 8 Aimir Laidma 2908 M 1960-01-01 M60-69 46

16 16 21 5 Toomas Hansar 336 M 1970-08-31 M50-59 45

17 17 12 -5 Tõnu Hansar 1684 M 1970-08-31 M50-59 44

18 18 27 9 Raivo Roots 3451 M 1950-11-01 M70+ 43

19 19 17 -2 Mati Türk 7710 M 1957-07-26 M60-69 42

20 22 36 14 Aivar Soo 10411 M 1971-11-09 M50-59 39

21 23 19 -4 Heino Vanker 450 M 1944-05-09 M70+ 38

22 24 25 1 Anatoli Zapunov 10639 M 1948-09-10 M70+ 37

23 26 22 -4 Arne Kruuse 7471 M 1949-05-08 M70+ 35

24 27 26 -1 Aleksander Tuhkanen 161 M 1951-09-25 M70+ 34

25 30 35 5 Rene Vinnal 10408 M 1975-01-15 M50-59 31

26 31 37 6 Heiki Sassian 8257 M 1961-09-09 M60-69 30

27 32 29 -3 Heiki Hansar 299 M 1942-12-21 M70+ 29

28 33 28 -5 Mihkel Lasn 2425 M 1941-02-21 M70+ 28

29 36 34 -2 Taivo Koitla 8740 M 1968-01-02 M50-59 25

Total 29

Jrk Koht Paigutus ↑↓ Eesnimi Perekonnanimi ELTELID Sugu Sünniaeg Vanuseklass Punktid

1 5 6 1 Alex Rahuoja 9464 M 2009-08-21 P-18 56

Total 1

Jrk Koht Paigutus ↑↓ Eesnimi Perekonnanimi ELTELID Sugu Sünniaeg Vanuseklass Punktid

1 2 2 0 Imre Korsen 441 M 1980-10-11 M35-49 60

2 4 4 0 Reino Ristissaar 1228 M 1983-12-07 M35-49 57

Total 2

VANUSEKLASSIDE JÕPPJÄRJESTUS

MEHED
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Jrk Koht Paigutus ↑↓ Eesnimi Perekonnanimi ELTELID Sugu Sünniaeg Vanuseklass Punktid

1 6 3 -3 Eduard Virkunen 4859 M 1970-09-16 M50-59 55

2 8 7 -1 Ain Raid 7472 M 1969-07-13 M50-59 53

3 9 11 2 Ants Hendrikson 356 M 1967-05-03 M50-59 52

4 10 9 -1 Raigo Rommot 7194 M 1973-11-16 M50-59 51

5 12 18 6 Hannes Lepik 9400 M 1967-12-09 M50-59 49

6 14 14 0 Taavi Miku 8281 M 1970-04-12 M50-59 47

7 16 21 5 Toomas Hansar 336 M 1970-08-31 M50-59 45

8 17 12 -5 Tõnu Hansar 1684 M 1970-08-31 M50-59 44

9 22 36 14 Aivar Soo 10411 M 1971-11-09 M50-59 39

10 30 35 5 Rene Vinnal 10408 M 1975-01-15 M50-59 31

11 36 34 -2 Taivo Koitla 8740 M 1968-01-02 M50-59 25

Total 11

Jrk Koht Paigutus ↑↓ Eesnimi Perekonnanimi ELTELID Sugu Sünniaeg Vanuseklass Punktid

1 1 1 0 Heino Kruusement 186 M 1960-11-06 M60-69 63

2 7 8 1 Andres Puusep 242 M 1962-02-13 M60-69 54

3 13 16 3 Aleksandr Sokirjanski 5244 M 1956-11-17 M60-69 48

4 15 23 8 Aimir Laidma 2908 M 1960-01-01 M60-69 46

5 19 17 -2 Mati Türk 7710 M 1957-07-26 M60-69 42

6 31 37 6 Heiki Sassian 8257 M 1961-09-09 M60-69 30

Total 6

Jrk Koht Paigutus ↑↓ Eesnimi Perekonnanimi ELTELID Sugu Sünniaeg Vanuseklass Punktid

1 3 5 2 Kalju Kalda 346 M 1954-10-28 M70+ 58

2 11 13 2 Arvi Merigan 8207 M 1952-04-07 M70+ 50

3 18 27 9 Raivo Roots 3451 M 1950-11-01 M70+ 43

4 23 19 -4 Heino Vanker 450 M 1944-05-09 M70+ 38

5 24 25 1 Anatoli Zapunov 10639 M 1948-09-10 M70+ 37

6 26 22 -4 Arne Kruuse 7471 M 1949-05-08 M70+ 35

7 27 26 -1 Aleksander Tuhkanen 161 M 1951-09-25 M70+ 34

8 32 29 -3 Heiki Hansar 299 M 1942-12-21 M70+ 29

9 33 28 -5 Mihkel Lasn 2425 M 1941-02-21 M70+ 28

Total 9

M60-69
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